- SUN MON
(|
= ADVENTUR
N e BEGINS AT
>3 VOUR LIBRARY
—_— 4 5
&) Closed
— on
—" Mondays
12
End of
Summer
E Reading
Program
19
26

\\\\\

10:30am

6:30pm
13

10:30am

5:30pm
20

10:30am

3:30pm

27

10:30am

_WED

14

21

28

5:30pm

THUR

Manga/Anime

Club
3:30pm

3:30pm

15

Teens Create
3:30pm

22

5:30pm

29

FRI

2:30pm

3:30pm

16

23

a:30pm

30

Science Lab
5:30pm

Hours: Monday Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

SAT

10:30am

2:00pm

10

10:30am

2pm-4pm

17

10:30am

24

10:30am

31

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org



PARK CENTRAL
LIBRARY

Children

Storytime
Tuesdays @ 10:30am

Storytime in Spanish with Ms. Roxana
Saturdays @ 10:30am

Builder's Club
August 2nd @ 5:30pm
We provide the Legos, you provide the creativity!

Kids Greate: Rocket Ship “Kites”
August 9th @ 5:30pm

Fly to the moon with us and make your very own
flying rocket ship! This program is a part of this
month’s SRP theme: Dim the Lights: Adventures
Among the Stars!

Teens i

Manga/Anime Club
August 1st @ 5:30pm-7:30pm

Manga teens! Join us for our monthly Manga/Anime
club as we pop some popcorn and have a fun Anime
movie night!

Teens Create: Glow in the Dark Painting
August 15th @ 5:30pm-7pm

Calling all teens to the library for a fun “Glow in the
Dark” painting party! Join the library as we create fun
neon art that is sure to “Glow up” any room!

Science Lab: Bioluminescent Jellyfish

August 30th @ 5:30pm *12yrs and older
Teen Science Lab is about to glow up! Join us as we

make a glow in the dark Jellyfish and learn why they

glow!

O-0Y

4

= =2

All Ages

Craft & Create: Constellation Jars
August 3rd @ 2pm

Stop by the library to create an out of this world
constellation jar! This program is a part of this
month’s SRP theme: Dim the Lights: Adventures
Among the Stars!

Bingo!
August 8th @ 5:30pm
Join us for our monthly bingo night! -
>y <<
SRP Carnival ﬁ‘\z‘\‘

August 10th @ 2pm-4pm

Step right up! Come to the library to celebrate the
end of our Summer Reading Program with a fun
carnival! There will be games, prizes, food trucks and
more! See you all there!

3D Printing Workshop )

August 22nd @ 5:30pm 12yrs and older
Create your own 3D masterpiece.

Game Night

August 23rd @ 5:30pm-7:30pm
Board games, card games, VR, and more!
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Adults ‘ Zg.._
Photography Glub  +yrs and oider e

1st Tuesday of each month @ 6:30pm
Join us for our monthly Photography Club!

Gmchet & KIIIHIII!I l}lllll *12yrs and older
2nd Tuesday of each month @ 5:30pm

Come get hooked at our crochet and knitting club to
unravel and be yourself! All levels, beginners to
experts, are welcome! *This is not a class but a
meeting space for crochet and knitting enthusiasts™

Trivia Night: Summertime Fun
August 20th @ 5:30pm-7pm

Come to the library for Trivia Night! Test your skills
and show off your wit with fun and engaging trivia!
This Trivia Night's theme is: Summertime Fun!

Adults Create: Glow Wave Painting :
August 28th @ 5:30pm-7:30pm ==

Calling all adults who love to paint! Join us at the
library as we paint a beautiful ocean wave that can
glow in the dark! This wonderful masterpiece will wow
you both during the day and at night!

Scan for more
information about our
Programs.
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