August 2024	SUN ADVE BEG VOUR L	ins at -
	¹¹ End of Summer Reading Program	12
	18	19
	25	26
- CS	Park Central L	_ibrary

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	NTURE IBRARY			1 Manga/Anime Club 5:30pm	2 Builders Club 5:30pm	3 Spanish Storytime 10:30am Craft & Create 2:00pm
	5 Closed on Mondays	6 Storytime 10:30am Photography Club 6:30pm	7	8 Bingo! 5:30pm	9 Kids Create 5:30pm	10 Spanish Storytime 10:30am SRP Carnival 2pm-4pm
End of ummer leading rogram	12	13 Storytime 10:30am Crochet/Knitting Club 5:30pm	14	15 Teens Create 5:30pm	16	17 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	19	20 Storytime 10:30am Trivia Night 5:30pm	21	22 3D Printing Workshop 5:30pm	23 Game Night 5:30pm	24 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	26	27 Storytime 10:30am	28 Adults Create 5:30pm	29	30 <mark>Science Lab</mark> 5:30pm	31

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org

Hours: Monday Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM



AUGUST 2024 EVENTS & PROGRAMS

Children

Storvtime Tuesdays @ 10:30am

Storvtime in Spanish with Ms. Roxana Saturdays @ 10:30am

Builder's Club

August 2nd @ 5:30pm

We provide the Legos, you provide the creativity!

Kids Create: Rocket Ship "Kites"

August 9th @ 5:30pm

Fly to the moon with us and make your very own flying rocket ship! This program is a part of this month's SRP theme: Dim the Lights: Adventures Among the Stars!



Manga/Anime Club

August 1st @ 5:30pm-7:30pm

Manga teens! Join us for our monthly Manga/Anime club as we pop some popcorn and have a fun Anime movie night!

Teens Create: Glow in the Dark Painting

August 15th @ 5:30pm-7pm

Calling all teens to the library for a fun "Glow in the Dark" painting party! Join the library as we create fun neon art that is sure to "Glow up" any room!

Science Lab: Bioluminescent Jellyfish *12vrs and older

August 30th @ 5:30pm

Teen Science Lab is about to glow up! Join us as we make a glow in the dark Jellyfish and learn why they glow!

All Ages

Craft & Create: Constellation Jars August 3rd @ 2pm

Stop by the library to create an out of this world constellation iar! This program is a part of this month's SRP theme: Dim the Lights: Adventures Among the Stars!

Binao!

August 8th @ 5:30pm

Join us for our monthly bingo night!

SRP Carnival

August 10th @ 2pm-4pm Step right up! Come to the library to celebrate the

end of our Summer Reading Program with a fun carnival! There will be games, prizes, food trucks and more! See you all there!

3D Printing Workshop

*12vrs and older

August 22nd @ 5:30pm Create your own 3D masterpiece.

Game Night

August 23rd @ 5:30pm-7:30pm Board games, card games, VR, and more!





Adults



Photography Club *16vrs and olde

1st Tuesday of each month @ 6:30pm Join us for our monthly Photography Club!

Crochet & Knittina Club

*12vrs and older

2nd Tuesday of each month @ 5:30pm

Come get hooked at our crochet and knitting club to unravel and be yourself! All levels, beginners to experts, are welcome! *This is not a class but a meeting space for crochet and knitting enthusiasts*

Trivia Night: Summertime Fun

August 20th @ 5:30pm-7pm

Come to the library for Trivia Night! Test your skills and show off your wit with fun and engaging trivia! This Trivia Night's theme is: Summertime Fun!

Adults Create: Glow Wave Painting

August 28th @ 5:30pm-7:30pm

Calling all adults who love to paint! Join us at the library as we paint a beautiful ocean wave that can glow in the dark! This wonderful masterpiece will wow you both during the day and at night!

> Scan for more information about our **Programs.**



